BIOLOGY

DEGREE PLAN SHEET
Total Hours Required

2012-2013
21

This program is designed for students majoring in another discipline who desire a minor in BIOLOGY.

NAME

DATE

COURSE COURSE

EARNED CODE

B10-111

COURSE
TITLE

COURSE
CREDIT

4

Introductory Biology | Lecture and Laboratory

B10-112

B10-312

B10-370

BIO

Introductory Biology Il Lecture and Laboratory

Ecology or Biology field course
(B10O 458 or Au Sable course)

Methods in Biotechnology

Electives in biology (300-level or above) must include
two courses with respective labs

TOTAL MINOR HOURS

Choose from the following biology electives:

B10-310
B10-311
B10-312
B10-458
B10-411
B10-421
B10-431
B10-457

Microbiology Lecture and Laboratory

Genetics Lecture and Laboratory

Ecology Lecture and Laboratory (field course)

Marine Ecology Lecture and Laboratory (field course)

Molecular Cell Biology Lecture and Laboratory

General and Comparative Physiology Lecture and Laboratory

Developmental Biology Lecture and Laboratory

Principles of Immunology Lecture and Laboratory
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